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Ime RANG Bodovi tur. koef

1 Luka Stjelja 86,67 520 6 1,00 100 80 100 55 50 60 80 80 80

2 Antonio Lovrić 85,00 510 6 1,00 40 70 80 80 80 70 70 100 100

3 Sandi Šaban 80,00 480 6 1,00 70 100 80 70 100 0 60 55 55

3 Nikica Šikić 80,00 480 6 1,00 70 100 80 70 100 50 60 55 0

5 Svibor Dolenec 78,33 470 6 1,00 55 100 70 60 0 40 100 70 70

6 Ivan Vidović 76,67 460 6 1,00 55 100 60 60 45 40 100 70 70

7 Tine Albrecht 75,83 455 6 1,00 100 80 0 55 0 60 0 80 80

8 Marjan Vugrinec 73,33 440 6 1,00 40 70 0 80 80 70 0 0 100

9 Janez Božič 66,67 100 1 1,50 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0

9 Matic Krošelj 66,67 100 1 1,50 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0

9 Neven Rihtar 66,67 100 1 1,50 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0

9 Vid Matanić 66,67 100 1 1,50 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 Ivor Zekan 66,67 100 1 1,50 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 Toni Hotko 64,29 180 2 1,40 80 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 Jure Roblek 61,46 295 4 1,20 0 80 100 0 0 0 0 60 55

16 Silvano Cvitkušić 60,71 170 2 1,40 0 70 100 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 Viktor Hajnal 53,33 80 1 1,50 0 0 0 0 0 80 0 0 0

17 Fran Pipunić 53,33 80 1 1,50 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 Gaurav Laul 53,33 80 1 1,50 0 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 Dario Karl 53,33 80 1 1,50 0 0 0 0 0 80 0 0 0

17 Miroslav Kočić 53,33 80 1 1,50 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 Dragan Tomić 53,33 80 1 1,50 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 Zdenko Dubovečak 53,33 320 6 1,00 55 60 55 0 45 40 40 50 55

24 Miro Bermanec 52,83 317 6 1,00 27 70 80 0 40 27 45 0 55

25 Jure Mijić 52,00 312 6 1,00 0 70 30 24 50 100 27 0 35

26 Željko Senfner 50,83 305 6 1,00 55 60 55 0 45 0 35 55 0

27 Goran Vrbanić Trtinjak 50,00 300 6 1,00 0 50 45 40 0 45 55 50 55

27 Tihomir Meščić 50,00 300 6 1,00 0 50 45 40 27 45 55 50 55

29 Marijan Poljak 49,17 295 6 1,00 27 50 55 55 0 55 40 40 35

29 Marko Grabar 49,17 295 6 1,00 0 55 0 30 60 35 80 35 0

31 Almir Škiljić 47,50 285 6 1,00 45 45 50 50 40 55 40 40 35

32 Miran Vihtelič 47,44 185 3 1,30 0 0 0 35 0 50 0 100 0

33 Hrvoje Mavriček 46,67 70 1 1,50 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 Borut Patčev 46,67 70 1 1,50 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 Miroslav Bajrić 46,67 70 1 1,50 0 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 Filip Kos 46,67 70 1 1,50 0 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 0

37 Marcel Maretić 45,83 220 4 1,20 0 0 0 45 60 55 0 0 60

38 Zlatan Hanžek 45,00 270 6 1,00 35 55 30 27 70 30 24 45 35

39 Goran Lacmanović 44,17 265 6 1,00 0 55 30 27 70 30 0 45 35

40 Matija Miličević 43,33 260 6 1,00 24 40 70 50 35 0 30 27 35

41 Ivan Šamija 42,86 120 2 1,40 60 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0

42 Roko Dubovečak 42,31 165 3 1,30 50 60 0 0 55 0 0 0 0

43 Danijel Anić 41,82 230 5 1,10 45 45 50 50 40 0 0 0 0

44 Ivan Kosor 41,07 115 2 1,40 60 0 0 0 55 0 0 0 0

44 Aditya Devaraj 41,07 115 2 1,40 55 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0

46 Nikola Vodopija 41,03 160 3 1,30 0 0 0 45 0 55 0 0 60

47 Ivan Hajneman 40,91 225 5 1,10 0 0 35 0 0 45 40 50 55

48 Mihael Prosen 40,00 60 1 1,50 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

48 David Liebetruth 40,00 60 1 1,50 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

48 David Vujasić 40,00 60 1 1,50 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

48 Rok Hafner 40,00 60 1 1,50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0

48 Jurica Mlinarić 40,00 240 6 1,00 30 40 35 30 27 35 45 40 45

53 Ivan Vinceljek 38,91 214 5 1,10 45 0 55 0 0 24 0 55 35

54 Julije Mežnarić 38,50 231 6 1,00 35 27 60 0 27 0 27 0 55

55 Mario Vucikuja 38,33 230 6 1,00 22 35 0 30 0 35 45 40 45

56 Borna Kezele 37,09 204 5 1,10 45 45 55 0 0 24 35 0 0

57 Tomislav Anić 36,67 55 1 1,50 0 0 0 55 0 0 0 0 0

MAX KAWASAKI 
rang ljestvica 

MUŠKI PAROVI



57 Ivor Đurković 36,67 55 1 1,50 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

59 Zdravko Pavec 36,50 219 6 1,00 30 18 45 35 55 0 27 0 27

60 Krunoslav Kotina 36,17 217 6 1,00 0 40 35 50 35 0 30 27 0

61 Tomislav Gašparlin 35,90 140 3 1,30 0 0 0 40 0 50 50 0 0

62 Stjepan Rakoci 35,50 213 6 1,00 0 0 35 35 55 0 18 35 35

63 Marko Škalić 34,83 209 6 1,00 30 27 35 27 24 20 50 24 40

64 Darko Duralija 34,79 167 4 1,20 0 0 0 0 40 27 45 0 55

65 Igor Bešenić 34,62 135 3 1,30 40 0 0 40 0 0 55 0 0

66 Hrvoje Glogovšek 34,00 204 6 1,00 24 30 30 0 45 40 0 24 35

67 Vid Borota 33,93 95 2 1,40 0 0 45 0 50 0 0 0 0

68 Josip Bašić 33,33 50 1 1,50 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

68 Borna Črnko 33,33 50 1 1,50 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

68 Darko Šipuš 33,33 50 1 1,50 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

68 Filip Knežević 33,33 50 1 1,50 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0

72 Filip Matošić 33,33 130 3 1,30 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 45 50

73 Luka Sović 32,55 179 5 1,10 24 55 0 30 0 35 0 35 0

74 Saša Čale 32,50 195 6 1,00 0 35 40 22 50 30 18 18 0

75 Bruno Bart 32,14 90 2 1,40 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 20 0

76 Davor Štrbenac 32,05 125 3 1,30 20 50 55 0 0 0 0 0 0

77 Siniša Mišković 30,00 45 1 1,50 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

77 Dinko Krasić 30,00 45 1 1,50 0 0 0 0 0 45 0 0 0

77 Stephane Markovina 30,00 45 1 1,50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 0

80 Nikola Đurak 29,29 82 2 1,40 0 0 0 0 0 27 55 0 0

81 Stjepan Đurašin 29,17 140 4 1,20 0 35 45 0 30 0 0 30 0

81 Zvonimir Bušić 29,17 140 4 1,20 0 35 45 0 30 0 0 30 0

81 Domagoj Dumančić 29,17 140 4 1,20 20 0 35 0 0 0 35 0 50

84 Matej Berta 28,21 79 2 1,40 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 55

85 Petar Smolković 28,21 110 3 1,30 0 30 45 0 0 0 0 0 35

86 Zvonimir Presečan Arvay 26,67 40 1 1,50 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

86 Marijan Črnko 26,67 40 1 1,50 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

88 Joel James 26,43 74 2 1,40 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 24 0

88 Ante Barišić 26,43 74 2 1,40 0 0 0 0 24 50 0 0 0

90 Marko Njegovec 26,36 145 5 1,10 0 35 40 22 0 30 0 18 0

91 Dario Hanžek 25,64 100 3 1,30 0 0 35 45 0 0 20 0 0

91 Sven Stevanović 25,64 100 3 1,30 0 0 35 45 0 0 20 0 0

93 Ivica Imenjak 25,50 153 6 1,00 0 22 35 22 20 18 16 27 27

93 Damir Juranić 25,50 153 6 1,00 0 22 35 22 20 18 16 27 27

95 Ranko Aluga 25,09 138 5 1,10 0 27 27 0 30 30 0 24 0

96 Artur Samardžić 25,00 70 2 1,40 0 35 0 0 35 0 0 0 0

97 Robert Milčić 24,87 97 3 1,30 0 0 0 0 27 0 0 35 35

98 Petar Pikija 24,83 149 6 1,00 27 20 35 27 16 0 24 0 0

99 Renato Hanžek 24,64 69 2 1,40 0 0 45 24 0 0 0 0 0

100 Marin Perić 24,50 147 6 1,00 0 27 27 9 30 30 0 24 0

101 Luka Malić 24,18 133 5 1,10 0 30 0 22 24 0 22 35 0

102 Marko Dunaj 24,00 144 6 1,00 27 20 35 0 16 22 24 0 0

103 Matija Abram 23,33 112 4 1,20 0 0 18 0 0 24 0 30 40

104 Miroslav Samardžić 23,33 35 1 1,50 0 0 0 0 35 0 0 0 0

104 Antonio Hudoletnjak 23,33 35 1 1,50 0 0 35 0 0 0 0 0 0

104 David Jakolić 23,33 35 1 1,50 0 0 0 35 0 0 0 0 0

104 Petar Jezidžić 23,33 35 1 1,50 0 0 0 0 35 0 0 0 0

104 Karlo Bosilj 23,33 35 1 1,50 0 0 0 0 35 0 0 0 0

104 Zdenko Jukić 23,33 35 1 1,50 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 0

104 Tomislav Muić 23,33 35 1 1,50 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 0

111 Domagoj Kostović 23,21 65 2 1,40 0 30 0 35 0 0 0 0 0

112 Ivan Pilipović 23,13 111 4 1,20 0 30 0 24 22 35 0 0 0

113 Damir Horvat 22,50 108 4 1,20 0 0 35 16 30 0 0 0 27

113 Damir Orešković 22,50 108 4 1,20 0 16 0 30 27 0 0 0 35

113 Marko Pandurić 22,50 108 4 1,20 0 16 0 30 27 0 0 0 35

116 Viktor Lazar 22,14 62 2 1,40 0 0 35 0 0 27 0 0 0

117 Martin Sedlar 21,07 59 2 1,40 0 0 35 0 0 24 0 0 0

117 Sven Gorup 21,07 59 2 1,40 35 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

117 Zvonimir Nevistić 21,07 59 2 1,40 35 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

120 Bojan Hotko 21,00 126 6 1,00 0 20 30 16 0 22 14 0 24

121 Zlatko Veber 20,83 100 4 1,20 0 0 0 16 30 27 0 0 27

122 Mario Srbiš 20,77 81 3 1,30 0 0 0 24 22 35 0 0 0

122 Goran Balagović 20,77 81 3 1,30 0 0 0 22 24 0 0 35 0

124 Tomislav Kravaršćan 20,36 57 2 1,40 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 27

125 Bernard Pušić 20,00 30 1 1,50 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

125 Marko Pisačić 20,00 96 4 1,20 0 0 0 20 0 22 30 24 0

125 Ian Jurak 20,00 30 1 1,50 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

125 Timour Vallete 20,00 30 1 1,50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0

125 Marko Čolak 20,00 30 1 1,50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0

125 Mladen Mlinarić 20,00 30 1 1,50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30



125 Sven Mlinarić 20,00 30 1 1,50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

132 Marko Jelovečki 18,93 53 2 1,40 0 0 35 0 18 0 0 0 0

132 Tadej Škof 18,93 53 2 1,40 0 18 0 35 0 0 0 0 0

132 Bruno Korunić 18,93 53 2 1,40 0 0 35 0 18 0 0 0 0

132 Goran Stefanovski 18,93 53 2 1,40 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35

136 Damir Dimić 18,75 90 4 1,20 0 0 0 0 16 0 30 22 22

136 Ivan Morić 18,75 90 4 1,20 0 0 0 0 16 0 30 22 22

138 Zoran Grgurić 18,46 72 3 1,30 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 27 18

139 David Šušnjić 18,21 51 2 1,40 0 24 0 27 0 0 0 0 0

139 Antonio Valjak 18,21 51 2 1,40 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 27

141 Marko Vrbanec 18,00 27 1 1,50 0 0 0 27 0 0 0 0 0

141 Goran Rožman 18,00 27 1 1,50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 0

141 Hrvoje Hlevnjak 18,00 27 1 1,50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27

144 Luka Barbir 17,95 70 3 1,30 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 30 18

145 Dominik Girtschall 17,69 69 3 1,30 0 18 24 0 0 0 27 0 0

146 Željko Piler 17,44 68 3 1,30 0 0 30 16 0 22 0 0 0

147 Tomislav Sović 17,14 48 2 1,40 24 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 0

148 Filip Imenjak 16,07 45 2 1,40 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 0 18

149 Lachhuman Rai 16,00 24 1 1,50 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

149 Mario Barić 16,00 24 1 1,50 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 0

149 Luka Banac 16,00 24 1 1,50 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 0

149 Vladimir Bruner 16,00 24 1 1,50 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 0

149 Marijan Horvat 16,00 24 1 1,50 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 0

154 Dejan Ščuri 15,90 62 3 1,30 0 20 0 18 0 0 0 0 24

155 Davor Blašković 15,83 76 4 1,20 0 0 0 0 18 20 20 18 0

156 Tomislav Knezović 15,67 94 6 1,00 0 0 0 14 14 14 16 14 22

156 Denis Vidović 15,67 94 6 1,00 0 0 0 14 14 14 16 14 22

158 Goran Budiša 15,27 84 5 1,10 0 0 0 10 18 18 20 18 0

159 Davor Dautanec 14,67 22 1 1,50 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

159 Dejan Pucko 14,67 22 1 1,50 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0

159 Tomislav Balenović 14,67 22 1 1,50 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0

159 Mario Copak 14,67 22 1 1,50 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0

159 Darko Šipuš 14,67 22 1 1,50 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0

159 Florijan Skok 14,67 22 1 1,50 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

159 Borna Popović 14,67 22 1 1,50 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

159 Ante Flanjak 14,67 22 1 1,50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0

159 Ivica Lučić 14,67 22 1 1,50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0

168 Zoran Burić 14,36 56 3 1,30 0 0 0 18 0 0 22 16 0

168 Darko Vitek 14,36 56 3 1,30 0 0 0 18 0 0 22 16 0

170 Nikola Blažević 14,29 40 2 1,40 0 16 0 0 0 24 0 0 0

171 Matej Ogorevc 13,85 54 3 1,30 0 18 18 18 0 0 0 0 0

172 Dominik Prester 13,33 20 1 1,50 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0

172 Jakov Šuler 13,33 20 1 1,50 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0

172 Marko Vidaček 13,33 20 1 1,50 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0

172 Mario Kraljević 13,33 20 1 1,50 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0

172 Marijan Karniž 13,33 20 1 1,50 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0

172 Oleksandr Khnykin 13,33 20 1 1,50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0

172 Vice Maržić 13,33 20 1 1,50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0

179 Luka Tropšek 13,08 51 3 1,30 0 12 0 12 0 27 0 0 0

180 Vedran Zetić 12,82 50 3 1,30 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 20 12

181 Demetris Maxim 12,00 18 1 1,50 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

181 Nikola Gabelić 12,00 18 1 1,50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

183 Danijel Hanjilec 11,79 46 3 1,30 0 0 18 0 0 0 10 0 18

184 Petar Sirovina 11,28 44 3 1,30 0 14 18 12 0 0 0 0 0

185 Mario Majdak 10,77 42 3 1,30 0 0 0 10 0 18 14 0 0

186 Sanjin Balon 10,71 30 2 1,40 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 12

187 Davorin Gordan Keserica 10,67 16 1 1,50 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

187 Haris Aldžić 10,67 16 1 1,50 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0

187 Blaž Pajer 10,67 16 1 1,50 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0

187 Nikola Biuković 10,67 16 1 1,50 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0

187 Hrvoje Suknaić 10,67 16 1 1,50 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0

192 Kristijan Dolenec-Čižmek 10,00 28 2 1,40 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 16 0

192 Ivor Papac 10,00 28 2 1,40 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 16 0

192 Jeronim Cimprešak Žigrović 10,00 28 2 1,40 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 18

195 Luka Cener 9,33 14 1 1,50 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

196 Tin Boltek 8,00 12 1 1,50 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

196 Siniša Dianić 8,00 12 1 1,50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0

196 Danilo Kosorić 8,00 12 1 1,50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0

199 Matej Brnadić 6,67 10 1 1,50 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0

199 Stefan Tropčić 6,67 10 1 1,50 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0

201 Igor Borčić 6,00 9 1 1,50 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0


